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Jackson Grade School District Placers

First Name
Logan
Theodore
Kage
Breckin
Adam
Samuel
Zane
Austin
Connor
Cayson
Jameson
Weston
Jaxon
Destiny Victory
Blake
Kaden
Maddox
Price
Ramsey
Cayden
Ava
Bryson
Kyle
Bennett
Conner
Theodore
Calvin
Judah

Last Name
Kazdin
Kash
Tallent
Smith
Williams
Arnold
Lamancusa
Deitrick
Grier
Conley
Meade
Harless
Krumlauf
Wren
webb
Storm
Muster
Mihoc
Gemmell
Early
Finkelstein
Bailey
Curto
Kellackey
Fraley
Willard
Willard
Kash

Division

Veight Clas
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Lorenzo
Riley
Jimmy
Jordan
Ryan
Mylan
Leo
Roman
Kyle
Gabe
Jesse
William
Caleb
Weston
Cody
Jack
Brody
Hudson
Henry
Andrew
Ethan
Charlie
Tucker
Broderick
Parker
Miles
Gunner
Steven
Hudson
Jax
Ryker
Briggston
Connor
Jacob
Holt
Lincoln
Roger
Denver
Wallace
Brogan
Bryce
Dako
Wyatt
Miles

Balamenti
Ashford
Smith
Harrison
Lape
Webb
Vitali
Meissner
Friedmann
Diemert
Kimble
Johnson
Deitrick
Nicklos
Kaliszewski
Patterson
Lamancusa
Fischbach
Mace
Ellebruch
Kazdin
Rine
Davis
Tittle
Garcia
Taylor
McCoy
Belko
Rankin
Widder
Thompson
Weddle
Williams
Bober
Weichmann
Sharp
Roman
Wervey
Gemmell
Rodgers
Fortuna
Stepanovich
Parsons
Wehr

45
45
45
45
45
50
50
50
50
50
50
55
55
55
55
55
55
58
58
58
58
58
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61
61
61
61
61
61
65
65
65
65
65
65
70
70
70
70
70
70
75
75
75
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McCoy
Mack
Josue
Logan

Giovanni
Alexander
Liam

Chuck

Easton
Stone
Smith
Bodey
Kasey

Will
Vincent
Levi

Jadon

Mazin
Maurice

Marcus
Ryan

Cooper

Matthew

Lorenzo

Carson

Garrett

Benjamin

JaCobi

Ryker
Axel
Paxsten
Anderson
Benjamin
Tucker
Neil

Henry
Bristol
Daniel
Ryan
Jacob
Zane
Rocco
Sean

Bentley

Stoner
VanSickle
Aponte
Taylor
Sanders
Davis
Hart
Woernley
Guynn
Renfro
Joslin
Laughlin
Kaliszewski
Steiner
Calo
Murphy
Bockmore
Hmidan
Johnson
Watson
Vraciu
Magruder
Wessel
Palfy
Fisher
Nicklos
Mackenzie
Lilley
Hooper
Wright
Cunningham
Kimble
Stewart
Denham
Law
Gorski
Pope
Friedmann
Mann
Yeager
Smith
Soehnlen
Roppel
Pope

75
75
85
85
85
85
85
85
120
120
120
55
55
55
55
55
55
60
60
60
60
60
60
65
65
65
65
65
65
68
68
68
68
68
68
71
71
71
71
71
71
75
75
75
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Maverick
Nino
Bastian
Hank
Iraklis
Davi
James
Kamden
Colton
Cameron
Bayden
Lincoln
Emmett
Keegan
Hayden
Bryson
Slade
Aiden
Mack
Jamison
Jack
Justin
Sawyer
Rory
Levi
Aiden
Zander
Wyatt
Jacob
Sawyer
Caleb
Brayden
Abel
Cole
Clayton
Miller
Eli
Benjamin
Dax
Max
JP
Gavin
Kaeden
Elliot

Wellert
Magistrelli
Blommel
Keck
DiRienzo
Aubihl
Libert
Muniz
Craddock
Fenos
Davis
Esposito
Anderson
Gauntner
Koch
Slider
Puckett
Minich
Parsons
Huffman
Houston
Smith
Warner
Gemmell
Ferguson
Creque
Zimmerman
Surber
Foutz
Hood
Everson
Clendenin
Mezosi
Sloan
Knighton
Burdette
Roland
Mazur
Bloch
Frank
Mcneeley
Bailey
Williams
Zapior

75
75
75
80
80
80
80
80
80
85
85
85
85
85
85
95
95
95
95
95
95
110
110
110
110
110
110
130
130
130
130
160
160
65
65
65
65
65
65
70
70
70
70
70
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Forrest
Nehemiah
Cyler
Legend
Caleb
Jack
Aiden
Brynlee
Vincent
Judah
Hercules
Masyn
Parker
Jase
Blair
Karter
Clay
Anthony
Allister
chase
Elijah
Kolsen
Luke
Nolan
Hank
Dylan
Jak
Jayden
Achilles
Camden
Brody
Landon
Easton
Phoenix
Daniel
Dominic
Ayden
Ashtin
Raishaun
Kyle
Jaxon
CJ
Jonathon
Luca

Shoemaker
Rankin
Gilmore
Portillo
Kuberry
Myers
Turner
Gilmore
Weingart
Brockett
Mihas
Mitchell
Hookway
Elsass
Hess
Holmes
Casto
Fiscus
Jordan
spaulding
Gray
Miller
Carman
Callahan
Kerechanin
Daugherty
Keck
Boston
Demas
Reed
Yetzer
Piovarchy
Beard
Zelinski
Rodkey
Remendowski
Hudson
Pearson
Stover
Laucher
Bailey
Houk
Davenport
Amato
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70
75
75
75
75
75
75
80
80
80
80
80
80
85
85
85
85
85
85
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90
90
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90
95
95
95
95
95
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100
100
100
100
100
110
110
110
110
110
110
120
120
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Emerson
Trevor
Joseph
Ashtin
Hayden
Joseph
Rileigh

Cameron
Darren

Owen

Brandon
Landon
Wyatt
Carter

Christopher (CJ)
Gabe
Matteo

Cameron
Kolston

Brayden

Samuel

Jackson

Biglin
Pilarczyk
Rivera
Landmesser
Piovarchy
Lilley
Harris
Foss
Smith
Effner
Shaw
Dee
STAIB
Hughes
Popovich
Boucher
Furr
Lardie
Wagers
Scott
Boswell
Horvath

120
120
120
120
130
130
130
130
130
130
140
140
140
140
140
140
180
180
180
180
180
180
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